09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

clupe
UNIVERSITY
BUSINESS
SCHOOL

Cork FRESH Meeting 2019

Hosted by Cork University Business School

Location: Lapp’s Quay

16 August 2019

Welcome coffee

Keynote lecture
Nick Hanley, University of Glasgow

Morning coffee

Luke McGrath. ‘Augmenting the World Bank’s estimates: Ireland’s
Genuine Savings through boom and bust’

Cristian Ducoing, ‘Uncovering the real gap: Weak sustainability
trends between USA and Latin America’

Lunch

Daniel Cassidy, ‘Early modern PPP: a test of market integration
between Ireland and England 1698-1826’

Malin Dahlstrom, ‘Can History Tell Us Anything About the
Sustainability Conflicts of Today? A case study of limestone quarries
and cement production in Sweden’

Xanthi Tsoukli, ‘The role of energy for economic development:
Denmark without coal during the First World War’

Coffee break

Samuel Lordemus, ‘Colonial origins and health system performance in
the D.R.Congo’

Sean Lucey, ‘Path dependence in health care provision: evidence from
[reland’



