

${\rm Cork\ FRESH\ Meeting\ }2019$

Hosted by Cork University Business School

Location: Lapp's Quay

16 August 2019

09:00-09:30	Welcome coffee
09:30-10:30	Keynote lecture Nick Hanley, University of Glasgow
10:30-11:00	Morning coffee
11:00-11:30	Luke McGrath. 'Augmenting the World Bank's estimates: Ireland's Genuine Savings through boom and bust'
11:00-12:00	Cristian Ducoing, 'Uncovering the real gap: Weak sustainability trends between USA and Latin America'
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-13:30	Daniel Cassidy, 'Early modern PPP: a test of market integration between Ireland and England 1698-1826'
13:30-14:00	Malin Dahlström, 'Can History Tell Us Anything About the Sustainability Conflicts of Today? A case study of limestone quarries
14:00-14:30	and cement production in Sweden' Xanthi Tsoukli, 'The role of energy for economic development: Denmark without coal during the First World War'
14:30-15:00	Coffee break
15:00-15:30	Samuel Lordemus, 'Colonial origins and health system performance in the D.R.Congo'
15:30-16:00	Sean Lucey, 'Path dependence in health care provision: evidence from Ireland'